
Camp. Reg. Centro/Sul PSpt 9mm - 15jul23

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   92   96   89   90   92   90    549  

2 ANTUNES Rui 10772   ST2   90   89   92   91   88   88    538  

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   85   87   86   88   90   94    530  

4 RODRIGUES Daniel 13406   ETE   85   87   92   82   88   78    512  

5 SANTOS Carlos 963   ETE   64   87   83   93   81   86    494  

6 RAMOS Joao 12626   ST2   80   83   86   87   74   69    479  

7 DIAS Mario 3607   CPTPP   66   71   61   69   84   87    438  

8 RIBEIRO Bruno 14296   ST2   58   53   57   46   33   53    300  

9 OSORIO Helio 11005   CPTPP   49   53   75   37   35   49    298  
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10 SOUSA Paulo 8460   CPTPP   53   37   19   55   48   53    265  (0x)
       FERNANDES Paulo   1873     ETE    DNS 



Camp. Reg. Centro/Sul PSpt 9mm - 15jul23

Place    Team Result    

     1  ST2                           

   SCIALPI Davide        549   

   ANTUNES Rui           538   

   RIBEIRO Nuno          530   

     2  CPTPP                         

   DIAS Mario            438   

   OSORIO Helio          298   

   SOUSA Paulo           265   
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Camp. Reg. Centro/Sul PSpt 9mm - 15jul23

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CORREIA Paulo 795   CPTPP   91   91   93   78   86   89    528  

2 SOARES Armenio 1128   TAP   82   75   86   85   89   90    507  

3 ASSUNCAO Guilherme 954   ST2   76   90   76   89   83   89    503  

4 VAZ Joao 12004   CPTPP   90   81   88   79   72   87    497  

5 SANTOS Joao 14775   ST2   79   83   85   81   85   80    493  

6 CLARO Pedro 2194   CPTPP   69   74   75   62   83   80    443  

7 PEREIRA Antonio 13817   ST2   79   87   83   46   73   68    436  

8 SILVERIO Nuno 247   CR   71   71   77   79   70   67    435  

9 SANTOS Vasco 442   ADCRPJ   72   78   86   80   52   61    429  

10 DUARTE Ricardo 13427   ST2   70   65   70   68   80   59    412  

11 CARVALHO Jose 8726   ST2   63   70   68   56   59   76    392  

12 CELENTANO Orlando 10634   ST2   66   61   81   59   47   74    388  

13 HENRIQUES Carlos 11844   ST2   69   72   78   61   62   46    388  (0x)

14 MARQUES Luis 12081   CPTPP   55   61   59   58   59   70    362  

15 SOARES Joao 5417   CPTPP   72   66   37   51   44   48    318  

16 FREITAS Carlos 5796   CPTPP   28   57   60   30   64   65    304  

17 VAQUEIRO Fernando 12791   ACC   29   40   45   44   71   41    270  (0x)

18 MARTINS Rui 1104   CR   34   26   24   65   55   40    244  

19 FIGUEIREDO Cipriano 11969   ST2   49   59   41   37   25   18    229  (0x)
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Camp. Reg. Centro/Sul PSpt 9mm - 15jul23
Equipas - HV - Centro

Place    Team Result    

     1  ST2                           

   ASSUNCAO Guilherme    503   

   SANTOS Joao           493   

   CELENTANO Orlando     388   

     2  CPTPP                         

   CORREIA Paulo         528   

   VAZ Joao              497   

   SOARES Joao           318   
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Camp. Reg. Centro/Sul PSpt 9mm - 15jul23

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PAZ Luis 6350    acrFM   92   94   94   94   93   95    562  
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